
Resultat DM-liggande 300-m i Trollhättan 2 juni 2018 
 

Mästerskap senior 
 

1 Charlotte Karlsson Dals Ed  242 + 95 = 337 Guldm       
2 Jonas Andersson Harestad  230 + 95 = 325 Silverm        
3 Daniel Olsson Forshälla-Torp 232 + 93 = 325 Bronsm                                
4 Robert Carlsson Trollhättan  225 + 94 = 319 
5 Peo  Andersson Trollhättan  229 + 89 = 318 
6 Peter Falk  Trollhättan  224 + 92 = 316 
7 Ros Mari Niklasson Hålta  220 + 93 = 313 
8 Stefan Lundberg Hålta  212 + 92 = 304                
9 Jonas Bäcklund Trollhättan  201 + 80 = 281 
 

 
Mästerskap veteran      
 
1 Bo Allansson Stenungsund 241 + 97 = 338 Guldm       
2 Lars Evaldsson Göteborg  238 + 94 = 332 Silverm        
3 Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed  235 + 95 = 330 Bronsm 
4 Ove Gustafsson Solberga  235 + 92 = 327 
5 Sture Allansson Stenungsund 231 + 95 = 326 
6 Bernt Svensson Ånimskog  224 + 89 = 313 
7 Bo Andersson Kongahälla  209 + 84 = 293                               
8 Börje Erlandsson Stenungsund 232                 
 
 
Huvudskjutning + enkelserie 
 
Klass B2    
 
1 Peter Falk  Trollhättan  224 p Hp 
2 Ros Mari Niklasson Hålta  220 -”- 
3 Jonas Bäcklund Trollhättan  201  
  
 
 
Klass B4 
 
1 Charlotte Karlsson Dals Ed   242 p Hp 
2 Daniel Olsson Forshälla-Torp 232 -”- 
3 Jonas Andersson Harestad  230 -”- 
4 Peo Andersson Trollhättan  229 
5 Robert Carlsson Trollhättan  225 
6 Stefan Lundberg Hålta  212 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Klass B55 
 
1 Bo Allansson Stenungsund 241 p Hp 
2 Lars Evaldsson Göteborg  238 -”- 
3 Börje Erlandsson Stenungsund 232 
4 Bernt Svensson Ånimskog  224 
 
 
Klass B65 
 
1 Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed  235 p Hp 
2 Ove Gustafsson Solberga  235 -”- 
3 Sture Allansson Stenungsund 231 
4 Bo Andersson Kongahälla  209 
 
 
Lagtävling 
 
1 Dals Ed  287 p Hp 
2 Stenungsund 281 -”- 
3 Trollhättan 1 275 
4 Trollhättan 2 270 
 
 
Poängpris  2017 2018 
 
Charlotte Karlsson 9 9 18 
Ove Gustafsson 10 7 17 
Bo Allansson 6 10 16 
Lars Evaldsson 4 8 12 
Lennart Karlsson 5 6 11 
Börje Erlandsson 8  8 
Lars Jansson 7  7 
Sture Allansson 1 5 6 
Jonas Andersson  4 4 
Daniel Olsson  3 3 
Anders Andersson 3  3 
Robert Carlsson  2 2 
Bo Andersson 2  2 
Peo Andersson  1 1 
 
 
 
 
 
 


